
Amiee Reid
(Waukesha, WI office)

262 409 7238
AReid@BrandSafway.com

Bob Ferguson
780 699 4996

BFerguson@BrandSafway.com

Linda Kaczmarek
(Waukesha, WI office)

262 523 6593
LKaczmarek@BrandSafway.com

Barb Adams
780 743 5637

BAdams@AlumaSafway.com

Dave Jochum
504 782 6223

DJochum@BrandSafway.com
(Area includes Anacortes, WA)

Aaron Wassman
636 395 8017

AWassman@BrandSafway.com

With refractory locations throughout the United States and Canada, we provide 
unmatched refractory installation combined with industry-leading technology.

Refractory Locations

Alliance Refractories by AlumaSafway AllianceRefractories.com
Serving customers throughout Canada
Alberta: Bonnyville, Calgary, Edmonton, Fort McMurray	 Saskatchewan: Regina
British Columbia: Richmond
Contact us: info@alliancerefractories.com

Empire Refractory Services by BrandSafway EmpireRefractoryOH.com
Serving customers throughout the U.S.
California: Fairfield, Long Beach	 New Jersey: Sewell
Michigan: Taylor 	 Ohio: Toledo
Contact us: info@ersrefractory.com

Industrial Specialists by BrandSafway IndSpec.com
Serving customers throughout the U.S.
Florida: Tampa	 Montana: Billings
Louisiana: Gonzales, Sulphur	 Texas: Beaumont, Corpus Christi, Dickinson
Contact us: refractory@indspec.com
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California: Fairfield, Long Beach	 New Jersey: Sewell
Michigan: Taylor 
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Industrial Specialists by BrandSafway IndSpec.com
Serving customers throughout the U.S.
Florida: Tampa	 Montana: Billings
Louisiana: Gonzales, Sulphur	 Texas: Beaumont, Corpus Christi, Dickinson
Contact us: refractory@indspec.com

http://AllianceRefractories.com
mailto:info%40alliancerefractories.com?subject=
http://EmpireRefractoryOH.com
mailto:info%40ersrefractory.com?subject=
http://IndSpec.com
mailto:refractory%40indspec.com?subject=
http://brandsafway.com
https://alumasafway.com/
http://EmpireRefractoryOH.com
http://AllianceRefractories.com
http://IndSpec.com
http://AllianceRefractories.com
mailto:info%40alliancerefractories.com?subject=
http://EmpireRefractoryOH.com
mailto:info%40ersrefractory.com?subject=
http://IndSpec.com
mailto:refractory%40indspec.com?subject=

